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Date Day Time Topic Faculty
20-09-2021 Tuesday 2pm to 4pm DLC + Arneth (CD Batch) Dr. Fauzia, Dr. Manju &
Dr. Narinder
21-09-2021 Tuesday | 2pm to 4pm DLC + Arneth (AB Batch) Dr. Fauzia, Dr. Manju &
Dr. Narinder
22-09-2021 | Wednesday | 2pm to 4pm Total RBC + WBC (CD Batch) Dr. Fauzia, Dr. Manju &
Dr. Narinder
23-09-2021 Thursday | 2pm to 4pm Total RBC + WBC (AB Batch) Dr. Fauzia, Dr. Manju &
Dr. Narinder
27-09-2021 Monday | 2pm to 4pm | Blood Group + General Examination Dr. Fauzia, Dr. Manju &
(CD Batch) Dr. Narinder
28-09-2021 Tuesday | 2pm to 4pm | Blood Group + General Examination Dr. Fauzia, Dr. Manju &
(AB Batch) Dr. Narinder
29-09-2021 | Wednesday | 2pm to 4pm | BT/CT + Hb estimation (CD Batch) Dr. Fauzia, Dr. Manju &
Dr. Narinder
30-09-2021 Thursday | 2pm to 4pm | BT/CT + Hb estimation (AB Batch) Dr. Fauzia, Dr. Manju &
Dr. Narinder
04-10-2021 Monday | 2pm to 4pm BP Posture/Exercise (CD Batch) Dr. Fauzia, Dr. Manju &
Dr. Narinder
05-10-2021 Tuesday | 2pm to 4pm BP Posture/Exercise (AB Batch) Dr. Fauzia, Dr. Manju &
Dr. Narinder
06-10-2021 | Wednesday | 2pm to 4pm Systemic Examination of CVS (CD Dr. Fauzia, Dr. Manju &
Batch) Dr. Narinder
07-10-2021 Thursday | 2pm to 4pm Systemic Examination of CVS (AB Dr. Fauzia, Dr. Manju &
Batch) Dr. Narinder
11-10-2021 Monday | 2pm to 4pm Systemic Examination of RS (CD Dr. Fauzia, Dr. Manju &
Batch) Dr. Narinder
12-10-2021 Tuesday | 2pm to 4pm Systemic Examination of RS (AB Dr. Fauzia, Dr. Manju &
Batch) Dr. Narinder
13-10-2021 | Wednesday | 2pm to 4pm CNS -1 (CD Batch) Dr. Fauzia, Dr. Manju &
Dr. Narinder
14-10-2021 Thursday | 2pm to 4pm CNS -1 (AB Batch) Dr. Fauzia, Dr. Manju &
Dr. Narinder
18-10-2021 Monday | 2pm to 4pm | Revision of Hematology experiments Dr. Fauzia, Dr. Manju &
(CD Batch) Dr. Narinder
19-10-2021 Tuesday | 2pm to 4pm HOLIDAY
20-10-2021 | Wednesday | 2pm to 4pm CNS —1II (CD Batch) Dr. Fauzia, Dr. Manju &
Dr. Narinder
21-10-2021 Thursday | 2pm to 4pm CNS —1I (AB Batch) Dr. Fauzia, Dr. Manju &
Dr. Narinder
25-10-2021 Monday 2pm to 4pm Sensory System Examination (CD Dr. Fauzia
Batch)
26-10-2021 Tuesday | 2pm to 4pm Sensory System Examination (AB Dr. Fauzia
Batch)
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Date Day Time Topic Faculty
27-10-2021 | Wednesday | 2pm to 4pm Motor System Examination (CD Dr. Narinder
Batch)
28-10-2021 Thursday | 2pm to 4pm Motor System Examination (AB Dr. Narinder
Batch)
Note:

Each group will be subdivided into two groups.

Group Sub-Group Roll. No. Seating Arrangement
A Al 1-13 Hematology — I
A2 14-25 Hematology — II
B B1 26-38 Clinical -1
B2 39-50 Clinical - II
C C1 51-63 Hematology — I
2 64-75 Hematology — II
D D1 76-88 Clinical — I
D2 89-100 Clinical —II

Each laboratory will have only 12/13 students.

Prof. M. Igbal Alam,)r- WD\
HOD Physiology

4]

HIMSR, Hamdard Nagarg®®
New Delhi — 110062:




